
Thursday, March 10 

Breakfast 

Raisin Toast, 

Applesauce, Egg 

Omelette, Hash 

Browns, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hamburger w/

Lettuce & Tom., 

Mixed Fruit, 

Potato Salad, Milk 

Friday, March 11 

Breakfast 

Flapsticks, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Tuna Salad on 

Spring Salad 

Greens, Cucumber 

Slices, Wheat Roll, 

Grapes, Milk 

Wednesday, March 2 

Breakfast 

Yogurt, Bagels, 

Egg Patties, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Cheeseburger, 

Lettuce & Tom., 

Potato Salad, 

Fresh Apple Slices, 

Milk 

Thursday, March 3 

Breakfast 

Sausage Patties, 

Biscuit, Hash 

Browns, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chef Salad w/Ham 

& Turkey, 

Tomatoes, Carrots, 

Wheat Roll, 

Grapes, Milk  

Friday, March 4 

Breakfast 

Donuts, Orange 

Slices, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hot Dogs, Mixed 

Fruit, Baked Beans, 

Seasoned Fries, 

Milk 

Tuesday, March 1 

Breakfast 

Muffins, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Fish Sandwich, 

Cole Slaw, Corn on 

Cob, Orange 

Slices, Milk 

Monday, March 7 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza, 

Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets, 

Wheat Roll, 

Broccoli, Yellow 

Rice, Sliced 

Oranges, Milk 

Tuesday, March 8 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

Sticks, Sausage 

Patties, 

Blueberries, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Pepperoni Pizza, 

Peaches, Kernel 

Corn, Tossed 

Salad, Milk 

Wednesday, March 9 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Burritos, 

Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

PBJ Sandwich, 

Fresh Apples, 

Carrot Sticks, Sun 

Chips, Milk 
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Friday, March 18 
: 

 


